
Date Event Time

Sat 25 April Work Party (meet at
Starters Hut)

11:00

Sat 25 April Drinks & Nibbles at the
Starters Hut

16:00

Fri 1 May Junior Topper Training
at Lifeboat Slip (weekly)

17:00

Sat 2 May Tunnocks Flotilla –
Planned to be the
biggest flotilla seen on
the Clyde

www.clyde.org/tunnocks-flotilla/

9-10 May Royal Western Yacht
Club Kip Regatta

www.kipmarina.co.uk/kip-regatta/

Sat 16 May Ardmaleish Race 10:00

22-25  May Scottish Series Loch
Fyne

www.scottishseries.info

Sun 7 June One Tree Island Race 14:00

Tues 9 June Fife Yachts visit to
Tighnabruaich

www.fiferegatta.com/historic-
clyde-route-announced/

Sat 13 June Race to Wreck Bay for
CCC/KoBSC Muster

10:00

Sat-
Sun

13-
14

June Muster at Wreck Bay with CCC – BBQ, Music by Jammy
Beggars, Skiff Racing, Power Boat Rides, Dinghy Sailing
Please Register

14:00

Sat 27 June Ladies Challenge Cup
Race

14:00

Sun 28 June Change Helm Race 10:00

Sat 11 July ROTHESAY TO
TIGHNABRUAICH
RACE

13:00

https://www.clyde.org/tunnocks-flotilla/
https://www.kipmarina.co.uk/kip-regatta/
https://www.scottishseries.info/
https://www.fiferegatta.com/historic-clyde-route-announced
https://www.eventbrite.co.uk/e/clyde-muster-tickets-91282419173


Sun 12 July KoBSC Regatta
Weekend Racing

Details of races on entry form
from www.kobsc.org.uk

Mon 13 July KoBSC Town Regatta
Weekend Racing

Available from committee

Sun 19 July RNLI Pennant Race -  2
Island Race -
Inchmarnock & Skate

Entry Fee donated to RNLI 10:00

27 Jul - 3 Aug West Highland Week

Sat 2 Aug Two Island
Race  (Inchmarnock
and Skate)

10:00

Sat 15 Aug Round Bute Race 10:00

Sat 29 Aug King George V Pennant
Race

Entry Fee donated to Seafarers
Charity

14:00

Sat 19 Sep Tighnabruaich-Tarbert
(Music Festival
Weekend)

10:00

Sun 20 Sep Tarbert Music Festival www.tarbertfestivals.co.uk/festival-
music.php

AGM  -TBN 19:00

http://www.tarbertfestivals.co.uk/festival-music.php

